Main Body Assembly A SP22HI PLANETARY MIXER

8180 77 76 75




105

106
(78)

107

108

i

112

(15)

(19)

128

124 125 126

mn



ftem Oty Description

WD AWK -

-t b
- Q

[A)

L R S A L I T [ N QP TN X, R e A QA W (S QR e s (v Qe S (i G (i e N 8 I G S . ™ S R A N

Screws (M5x0.8)
Switch Box Cover
Gaskel
Transmission cover
Fascia panel

Red emergancy stop button .

Green start button
Timer

Decal

Mounting Bracket
Contactor ,
Connecting blocks
Screws (M6 x 1)
Support tube

Level drive gear (35T)
Thumbscrew

Attachment drive plug
Attachment hub
Thrust washer

Stop nut (M12x1.25)
Pinion (18T)

Bearing (#6203Z)
Planetary

Bearing (#62047)

Oil seal (TC 25x47x10)
Woodruff key {5x5x20)
Planetary shaft

Pin

Dough hook

Beater

Whisk

Bowl (25 Litrg)

Bolts (M10x70mm)
{ ock nuts

Spring

Circuit breaker
Washer

Centre column
Spring pin (3mm)
Bowt lift rod
Microswitch

Bowl §ift mechanism
Bowt it arm

Rarile nlato

Lo - IOS e BE e TR B N R R A T T T G ey L3N 1 I\ [ GNP O QUi S s S ur e i S R (I N g, | g e I R

Screws ((M6x1)

Gear shift lever

Gear shift hub

Gaar shift cover

Gear shift mechanism
Coaling fan

Bracket

Microswitch

Clutch

Screws (M6x1)
Instructions for use piate
Platinum switch
Motor

Screws (MEx1)
Capacitor

Drive wheal (157)

Screw (M6x1)
Ventilation plate

Top plate

Bearing (#6003Z)
Bearing (#5003Z)
Transmission belt pulley
Wondruff key (5x5x27)
Stap nut (M16x1.5)
Bearing (62057}

Qil plug

Suppart tube

Screws (MBx1)
Trangmission case
Oecal

Decal

Jacket

Slide sheath

Mat

Internal planetary gear (63T}

Spacer

Touch shaft
Bcrews (M4x0.7)
Touch mass
Sorew (MBx1)
Screw {M5x0.8)
Screw (M6x1)
Screw (Mgx1)
Screw (VBx1.5)
Dowal screw
Stop mut (MBx1)



102
103
104
105
1068
107
108
109
110
111

112
13
114
116
116
117
ns
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Rl L B R R . i G X N Sy T S i i Wi S ST Y S P G W S 0 0O wh =k wd wb

asssssbubn
L TE Tl 222

Ao ke iy

Stop nut (M18x1.5)
C-Ring (STW52)
Lead-in-oit pad

Bush

Pillar

Spring slice

Low speed gear (46T}
Bevel gear (46T)
Ciutch gear (28T)
ClLusAch bush

Woodruff key (6x6x27)
Clutch bush

Clutch gear (38T)

Heel

Bearing (#62052Z)

Oil ring (28x22x3)

il guard bush

Qil seal (ic 35x52x10)
Stop nut ((M18x1.5)
Drive shaft

Woodruff key (6x6x45)
Woodruff key (5x5x27)
Ciutch sleeve

Stop nut

Rod ~ shifter guide
Retainer pring - shifter yoke
Spring - shifier yoke
Plunger - shifter yoke
Yoke - shifter

Bearing (#6202)
Circlip (STW-19)
Bearing (#6202)

Gear (24T)

Bush spacer

Master shaft

Circlip (35)

Stop nut (M16x1.5)
Gear (34T)

Woodrufi key (6x5x10)
Transmission shaft (16T)
Circlip (STW-35)

Ston muat Mi6x1 51



